

Misc Case 25/2024

Order no.12

Date:07.11.2024

Today is fixed for filing WO by OP.
Petitioner files advocate's hazira.
OP has filed wo this day. Copy served.
Let the same be kept with the record.
To 14.02.2025 for hearing of Misc. CaseOP.

D/C by me

ADJ

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Burdwan