

Misc Case 25/2024

Order no.16

Date:05.05.2025

Today is fixed for hearing of Misc. Case.
Both parties file haziras.
The case is adjourned today.

Fix 26.06.2025 for hearing of Misc. Case.
Both parties are directed to file their respective affidavit of assets by
the next date positively.

D/C by me

ADJ

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Burdwan